
Grapevine Town Center
Grapevine, Texas

Property Description:

Area Demographics:

2011 Population
Avg HH Income
Workplace Emp.

2,439
$62,111
15,239

47,673
$116,104
70,138

112,372
$131,379
131,301

1 miles 3 miles 5 miles

For More Information:

Thomas J. Glendenning
Thomas@GreenwayInvestment.com

phone: 214.880.9009 ext. 2 | fax: 214.880.0188

2808 Fairmount, Ste 100 | Dallas, Texas 75201
www.GreenwayInvestment.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Greenway Investment makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy 
thereof. The presentation of this information is subject to errors; omissions;  change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.

Available: 1,246 SF Available for Lease

Location: Hwy 114 & William D Tate Ave
     Grapevine, Texas 76051

•	 Located near the heavily traveled intersection 
of William D Tate Ave and Highway-114, and just 
northwest of DFW International Airport. 

•	 The completion of the Hwy 114 Connector will 
bring	even	greater	traffic	to	the	area.	

•	 Area businesses include Chili’s Bar & Grill, Target, 
Walmart Supercenter and Wells Fargo.
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